
 

 

 

 

 

 

    
                      

 

                             
         
 

 

    No.XIX-2/  730 / P&S/2023                                            Date.09.09.2023 
   

    CORRIGENDUM 
 

This is with reference to GeM Bid No. GEM/2023/B/ 3817137 dated 01.09.2023 for Empanelment of 

Advertising Agency, whose opening date is 15.09.2023. 

 

The following amendment has been made of the above tender. 

  

Opening date for the above tender is 16.09.2023  

                                                                                                           

 

 

 Sd/- 

         मखु्य क्रय एव ंभडंार अधिकारी  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Existing  Amended  
 

Bid End Date 15.09.2023 Time 11.00  

Bid Opening Date 15.09.2023 Time 11.30  

 

Bid End Date 16.09.2023 Time 15.00  

Bid Opening Date 16.09.2023 Time 15.30  

 

Buyer added specific Terms & Conditions clause no. 1 

service & support ; 

Availability of office of service provider:  An office of 

the service provider must be located in the state of 

Consignee. Documentary evidence to be submitted.

  

Deleted  
 

Buyer Added Bid Specific ATC clause no. VIII point 

no. 6 :Proof of availability of office of service provider 

in Maharashtra,  

Deleted  
 


